GOLF MONTANYA
TORNEIG GOLF FI D ANY CLUBMEGUSTA

Fecha Listado: 29/12/2021
Hora Listado: 15:00:01

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: MONTANYA)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 30/12/2021 CODIGO: CB1821842
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11

(13)

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

PASSOLA VIDAL, ROGER
FREIXANET CASADEMUNT, JACINT
ARUMI CASANOVAS, JACINT
BENITO CORTAZAR, DAVID

GRACIA LORENTE, LUIS
ASENSIO BORRELLAS, ALFONSO
PONS CASALS, SAMUEL

PAU AULINAS, GENIS

MONTANE ORTIZ, JAUME
DALET LOZANO, ROSA
ARCARONS CODONY, JAUME
ARIMANY MANSO, JORDI

SALA PUIG, JORDI
PALAU POMAR, NURIA
SALES PALAU, GISELLE
SALA PUIG, MARIA

MATEO ROLDAN, ASENSIO
FEBRERO LOPEZ,TEODORO
FRANCISCO APARICIO, MARIA AMPA
PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR

RIERA RODENAS, SANTIAGO
MASO SABORIT, JORDI

ORRIOLS GARCIA, MONTSERRAT
PASCUAL PEREZ, JORGE

CIRERA FARRERAS, PEDRO
OVERTON , PETER

ESCUIN PORTA, RAMON
RIPPA SIMON, PABLO ALBERT

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

ROMA NOVELLAS, JOAQUIM
WITTY ROVIRA, FREDERICK
LLEONART | GANDUXE, PERE
GOMEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL

JANE MARCET, JOAN
BANUS NOGUE, MIGEL
PERS RAMOS, FCO JAVIER
MERLO ZAFON, ISIDRO

MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI
BORRELL QUEROL, JAVIER
GARCIA BUILS, XAVIER

CAVERO RELANCIO, PEDRO JOSE

MORALES PINA, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ SAA, ANTONIO
CAMPS LOPEZ, ALEIX

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO

SEGALES ECHALECU, XAVIER
MASO DONADEU, ALBERT
SALA PUIG, RAMON

PASCUAL SALA, ANNA

ESTANY SANZ, DAVID

MALGOSA MORERA, JOSEP

MARTI BURJONS, ALBERTO
BALLESTERO ROSELL, JOSEP MANEL

SALA | PRAT, RAMON

PUIG CASAS, ANA ~
SANCHEZ CASTRESANA, BEGONA
MIGUEL MATEU, JULIO RAMON



GOLF MONTANYA
TORNEIG GOLF FI D ANY CLUBMEGUSTA

Fecha Listado: 29/12/2021
Hora Listado: 15:00:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: MONTANYA)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 30/12/2021 CODIGO: CB1821842
13Vuelta

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

(23)

(25)

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

RIBAS DUCH, JOSEP

LEBRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL

VALLE AIRA, MARCIAL
ROCAS-ALBAS FLOTATS, ROBERTO

JIMENEZ CASTRO,JUAN

TORTOSA APARICI, JUAN ENRIQUE
CORDOBA ALARCON, JAVIER
ROCA CARLAT, JOAN

ESSINK, STEVEN

POCH HOMS, ABRAHAM
SEGURA BOU, ORIOL
CALPE CARBONELL,MIQUEL

MAYOL UTRELL, JOAN

DEU BOIX, JOSE

ABAD BARTOLOME, FCO JAVIER
SERRANO SOLER, EUSEBI

LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
SEGURA FERRERIAS, GLORIA
SANT | PONT, ALBERT

SALA MIR, LLUIS
SALA MIR, MARC
APARICIO GUERRA, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA BRITO, ORLANDO ENRIQUE

TEE: 10

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

(24)

(26)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

PUJOL ROVIRA, FIDEL

MENOR CORDOBA,ALFONSO

ABAD MENDEZ, JAVIER

LOSADA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

JUAN LARREA, ALBERT
GARCIA RAMOS, TONI
SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN
DALMAU PRAT, JAVIER

MAGRIDA COSTAN, MANUEL
GASPA TARRAGO, JORDI
JEREZ AGUDO, ANTONI
MELERO PUJADAS, ANTONIO

CALZADO ROMAGOSA, FCO.DE A.

DE ALFONSO MUSTIENES, BORJA

DE ALFONO JANER, CARLOS

DE ALFONSO MUSTIENES, JOSE MAR

FUSTER FREIXA, MANUEL
JIMENEZ CARMONA, LUCIA
LOUSTAU JIMENEZ,GUILLERMO
GRAN ALTADILL, JOSE M~

DE VIGUERA CARO,ENRIQUE
MATEO TARRAGONA, JOSEP M?
MATEO VILLORIA, DIDAC
MORENO ARANDA, JOAN



